
S. 

Ref: 1. Circular No. DSW/ A2/80673/2023 dated 10.03.2023 of Director of Students' 
Welfare, KAU 

No 
1. 
2. 

The list of candidates elected to various posts of the Students' Union 2022-23 of 
College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara is furnished below. 

3. 
4. 
5. 

6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 

I 

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 

II. 

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, VELLANIKKARA 
ELECTION TO STUDENTS' UNION 2022-2023 

III. 

2. Order N. Acad (1) 2438/ 2023 dated 23.03.2023 of the Dean, CoA, Vellanikkara 

President 

IV. 

3. No. Election/ CoOA, Vellanikkara/ 22-23 dt.27.03.2023 of the Returning Officer 

Name of post 

Vice President 

General Secretary 
Joint Secretary 
Arts Club Secretary 

10. Secretary (Sports Club) 

Student Editor 

11. Class representatives 

FINAL RESULTS 

(Other than from final year class) 
Secretary (Social Service League) 
Secretary (Planning Forum) 
Secretary (Quiz Club) 

B.Sc. (Ag.) Hons. 2019 admission 
B.Sc. (Ag.) Hons. 2020 admission 
B.Sc. (Ag.) Hons. 2021 admission 
B.Sc. (Ag.) Hons. 2022 admission 

V. PG representative 

Vellanikkara 
05.04.2023 

Councillors to the University 
12. Union (one shall be a lady 

student) 

Name of candidate 

ARSHA K. 

SREELAKSHMI VINODAN 
RAMEES P. 

ADITHYA N. 

JYOTHILAKSHMI PRADEEP 

ANAKHA S. 

LIDHIA THERES GIGI 
MOHAMMED SAHEL K. K. 

ANN MARY SALAS 

HASHIM IBRAHIM K. 

HARIGOVIND K. S. 
MARIA BIJU 
HARIKRISHNAN T. H. 
SAHAD PULIYANCHERI 

ABDUL HADI K. 
MINZIYA NAZEER 
SHABEERALI M. 

BASIL N. K. 

Admission No. 

2020-41-328 
2021-41-399 
2020-41-377 
2022-41-304 
2020-41-358 

2021-41-310 

2021-41-355 
2020-41-367 
2020-41-321 

2021-41-347 

2019-41-348. 
2020-41-365 

2021-41-345 

2022-41-391 
2022-11-041 
2022-41-373 
2021-41-390 
2021-41-328 

Dr. SIBLE GEORGE VARGHESE 
RETURNING OFFICER 
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